:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8210013

Jan 15, 2024 - 18:43 (UTC)

In epoch 256,562 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1114875 - 0.016685482 ETH®
41.91 USD

2 1114876 - 0.016717835 ETH®
41.99 USD

3 1114877 - 0.016710599 ETH&®
41.97 USD

4 1114878 - 0.017402892 ETH®
43.71 USD

S 1114879 - 0.017418381 ETH®
43.75 USD

6 1114880 - 0.016731520 ETH®
42 .02 USD

7 1114881 - 0.017389561 ETH®
43.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8210013
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/256562
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114875
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114876
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114877
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114878
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114879
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114880
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114881

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1114882

1114883

1114884

1114885

1114886

1114887

1114888

1114889

1114890

Validator Id

94253

Amount

0.017417495
43.74 USD

0.017355346
43.59 USD

0.017445787
43.81 USD

0.017409058
43.72 USD

0.017432237
43.78 USD

0.017487369
43.92 USD

0.059633528
149.78 USD

0.017485558
43.91 USD

0.017435356
43.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.041345176

103.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114882
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114883
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114884
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114885
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114886
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114887
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114888
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114889
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1114890
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/94253

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



