

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-18 01:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8210013</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 15, 2024 · 18:43 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>256,562</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1114875</u>	- 0.016685482 ETH � 41.91 USD
2	<u>1114876</u>	- 0.016717835 ETH � 41.99 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1114877</u>	- 0.016710599 ETH � 41.97 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1114878</u>	- 0.017402892 ETH � 43.71 USD
<u>5</u>	1114879	- 0.017418381 ETH � 43.75 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1114880</u>	- 0.016731520 ETH � 42.02 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1114881</u>	- 0.017389561 ETH 43.67 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1114882</u>	- 0.017417495 ETH � 43.74 USD
9	<u>1114883</u>	- 0.017355346 ETH � 43.59 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1114884</u>	- 0.017445787 ETH � 43.81 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1114885</u>	- 0.017409058 ETH � 43.72 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1114886</u>	- 0.017432237 ETH � 43.78 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1114887</u>	- 0.017487369 ETH � 43.92 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1114888</u>	- 0.059633528 ETH � 149.78 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1114889</u>	- 0.017485558 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>1114890</u>	- 0.017435356 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	94253	+ 0.041345176 ETH ⊘ 103.84 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.